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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Mon 12/18/2023 4:45 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 4:15 pm
Mon 12/18/2023 5:45 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 4:15 pm
Thu 12/21/2023 4:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Thu 12/21/2023 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Middlebury Vergennes
Fri 01/05/2024 4:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Charlotte Vergennes
Fri 01/05/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Charlotte Vergennes
Mon 01/08/2024 4:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Hinesburg Vergennes
Mon 01/08/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Hinesburg Vergennes
Thu 01/11/2024 4:30 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Fair Haven Fair Haven 3:00 pm
Thu 01/11/2024 5:30 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Fair Haven Fair Haven 3:00 pm
Mon 01/15/2024 4:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Hinesburg Hinesburg MS 3:00 pm
Mon 01/15/2024 5:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Hinesburg Hinesburg MS 3:00 pm
Wed 01/24/2024 4:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Wed 01/24/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Fri 01/26/2024 4:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Charlotte Charlotte Central 3:00 pm
Fri 01/26/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Charlotte Charlotte Central 3:00 pm
Mon 01/29/2024 4:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Middlebury Middlebury MS 3:00 pm
Mon 01/29/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Middlebury Middlebury MS 3:00 pm
Thu 02/01/2024 4:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Hinesburg Hinesburg MS 3:00 pm
Thu 02/01/2024 5:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Hinesburg Hinesburg MS 3:00 pm
Fri 02/02/2024 4:30 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Fri 02/02/2024 5:30 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Fri 02/09/2024 5:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Otter Valley Otter Valley 3:30 pm
Fri 02/09/2024 6:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball @ Otter Valley Otter Valley 3:30 pm
Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Otter Valley Vergennes
Thu 02/15/2024 7:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball Home vs. Otter Valley Vergennes


